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Appendix B: Final Tsunami Workshop
Participants

Name Affiliation Specialty Email Address

Brian Atwater USGS HA atwater@usgs.gov
Goutam Bagchi US NRC HA gxb1@nrc.gov
Eddie Bernard NOAA/PMEL WG eddie.n.bernard@noaa.gov
Tom Birkland NSF PR tbirlan@nsf.gov
Michael Briggs US Army Corps of Engineers HA michael.j.briggs@erdc.usace.army.mil
Kwok Fai Cheung University of Hawaii HA cheung@hawaii.edu
Daniel Cox Oregon State University HA dtc@engr.orst.edu
George Crawford WA Emergency Management Div. PR g.crawford@emd.wa.gov
Melba Crawford Purdue University WG mcrawford@purdue.edu
Lori Dengler Humboldt State University PR lad1@humboldt.edu
Dale Dominey-Howes Macquarie University PR ddominey@els.mq.edu.au
Paula Dunbar NOAA/NGDC HA paula.dunbar@noaa.gov
Hermann Fritz Georgia Tech. HA fritz@gatech.edu
Chris Goldfinger Oregon State University HA gold@oce.orst.edu
Frank González NOAA/PMEL HA frank.i.gonzalez@noaa.gov
David Green NOAA WG david.green@noaa.gov
Michael Hornick FEMA RIX PR michael.hornich@fema.gov
Benjamin Horton University of Pennsylvania HA bphorton@sas.upenn.edu
Li-San Hwang Tetra Tech HA lisanhwang@yahoo.com
Russell Jackson NOAA Pacific Services Center PR russell.jackson@noaa.gov
Bruce Jaffe USGS HA bjaffe@usgs.gov
Utku Kanoglu Middle East Technical University WG kanoglu@metu.edu.tr
Andrew Kennedy Univ. of Florida HA kennedy@coastal.ufl.edu
William Knight NOAA/WCATWC WG william.knight@noaa.gov
Laura Kong UNESCO IOC ITIC WG laura.kong@noaa.gov
John LaBrecque NASA HQ WG john.labrecque@nasa.gov
Yong Li US NRC HA yxli@nrc.gov
Michael Lindell Texas A&M University PR mlindell@tamu.edu
Philip Liu Cornell University WG pll3@cornell.edu
Patrick Lynette Texas A&M HA plynett@tamu.edu
Charles McCreery NOAA/PTWC WG charles.mccreery@noaa.gov
Harold Mofjeld NOAA/PMEL WG harold.mofjeld@noaa.gov
Andy Moore Kent State University HA amoore5@kent.edu
Andrew Murphy US NRC HA agm1@nrc.gov
Stuart Nishenko Pacific Gas & Electric HA spn3@pge.com
Emile Okal Northwestern University HA emile@earth.northwestern.edu
Cherri Pancake Oregon State University PR pancake@nacse.org
George Priest DOGAMI HA george.priest@dogami.state.or.us
Jane Preuss Planwest Partners PR jane.preuss@gmail.com
Ronald Riggs University of Hawaii HA riggs@hawaii.edu
Noel Raufaste NIST PR noel.raufaste@nist.gov
Michelle Teng University of Hawaii PR teng@eng.hawaii.edu
Vasily Titov NOAA/PMEL WG vasily.titov@noaa.gov
Burak Uslu University of Southern California HA uslu@usc.edu
Craig Weaver USGS WG craig@ess.washington.edu
Harry Yeh Oregon State University PR harry@engr.orst.edu
Solomon Yim Oregon State University HA solomon.yim@oregonstate.edu
Julie Young Princeton University PR yyoung@princeton.edu

HA—Hazard Assessment, WG—Warning Guidance, PR—Preparedness and Response




